"Mario 672"

“Mario 672” Won 10 x TOP 20 100-350km

Full brother “Lady Argenton” Won 2 x TOP 10 Nat (z) - 6 x TOP 100

Nat (z)

Full brother “Super Martine” 3 x 1st

Grandson 2 Nat Ace pigeons !

Extra information :

“‘BE 18-5117672" Mario 672 - Original Gert & Frans Rondags

7 S.Prov

9 Club

9 Club

10 Club

12 Club
13 S.Prov

13 Club
16 S.Prov
17 S.Prov

18 Club
43 S.Prov
45 S.Prov
52 S.Prov
98 S.Prov
144 S.Prov
186 S.Prov
189 S.Prov

Chimay
Sens
Sens
Trelou
Chimay
Dizy
Trelou
Dizy
Chimay
Chimay
Fay Aux Loges
Melun
Dizy
Chimay
Chimay
Dizy
Chimay

1.274p
223p
170p
192p
138p
1.054p
162p
1.553p
1.525p
216p
808p
1.937p
2.000p
1.465p
3.220p
2.848p
3.191p

120km
334km
334km
239km
120km
170km
239km
170km
120km
120km
407km
314km
170km
120km
120km
170km
120km

Full brother “BE 17-5119364”" Lady Argenton

Won 2 x TOP 10 National (z) — 6 x TOP 100 Nat (z)

1 Club
31 Nat (2)
2 Nat (2)
11 Nat
2
6 S.Prov
9 Nat (z)
132 Nat
10 Club
13 S.Prov
18 S.Prov
21 Nat(z)
151 Nat
21 Nat (2)
22 S.Prov
25 S.Prov

Issoudun
Chateauroux

Melun
Gien
Chateauroux

Sourdun

Gien
Fay-Aux-Loges
Bourges

Argenton
Gien
Fay-Aux-Loges

62p
968p
234p
1.790p
230p
434p
377p
4.641p
305p
434p
923p
900p
8.978p
537p
1.491p
827p

503km

527km

314km
407km
527km

299km
407km
407km
474km

556km
407km
407km

BE 18-5117672



30 S.Prov Trelou 1.070p 239km
49 S.Prov Melun 1.234p 314km
52 S.Prov Sourdun 1.132p 299km
62 Nat (z) Chateauroux 2.158p 527km
66 S.Prov Gien 1.323p 407km

Full brother “BE 18-5117630” Super Martine
Won 3 x 1st on short distance races

1 Club Chimay 263p 120km
14 S.Prov 3.220p

1 Club Dizy 195p 170km

4 S.Prov 2137p

1 Club Chimay 74p 120km

9 S.Prov 1.461p

3 Club Chimay 289p 120km
49 S.Prov 3.411p

5 Club Momignies 261p 131km

7 Club Momignies 108p 131km
11 Club Momignies 386p 131km
11 S.Prov  Dizy 269p 170km
17 S.Prov Chimay 3.700p 120km
26 S.Prov Chimay 3.245p 120km
42 S.Prov Sens 1.052p 334km
62 S.Prov  Melun 1.066p 314km
75 S.Prov Chimay 1.879p 120km
Full brother “BE 819-19”

1S.Prov Sens 229p 334km

3 S.Prov Gien 1.323p 407km (1-188p )

4 S.Prov Melun 468p 314km

5 S.Prov Dizy 3.768p 170km

9 Dizy 321p 170km
14 Chimay 495p 120km
40 S.Prov  Melun 1.905p 314km

Is a son of “BE 13-5054013” x “BE 16-2270428"

Father : “BE 13-5054013” Son First Lady - Orig Frans &
Gert Rondags

Is a son of “BE 08-5169580” x “BE 10-5124154"
“BE 08-5169580” Blue Tom - Orig Frans & Gert Rondags

Son “Tom” 16 x 1st x “Daughter Sprint” 26 x 1st
Marcellis

“‘BE 10-5124154” First Lady - Orig Frans & Gert Rondags



2 Nat Ace M.D. KBDB 2013

1 Marne 969p
1 Melun 599p
1 Gien 588p
2 Laon 825p
3 Marne 895p
4 Prov Gien 2.658p
4 Prov Gien 2.877p
4 Melun 1.058p
4 Gien 978p
5 Marne 943p
8 Prov Gien 5.599p
13 La Ferte 2.126p
13 Sezanne 2.378p
13 La Ferte 2.104p

Granddaughter “Lewis” 9 x 1st
Granddaughter “Speedy Girl” 4 x 1st — Paul Huls

Mother : “BE 16-2270428” Daughter Martine — Orig Frans &
Gert Rondags

Is a daughter of “BE 11-5145473” x “BE 13-5135481"
“BE 11-5145473” Golden Eye — Orig Frans & Gert Rondags
Son “Brother First Lady” 2 Nat Ace M.D. KBDB 2013
“BE 13-5135481” Martine - Orig Frans & Gert Rondags
1 Prov Ace M.D. KBDB 2014

3 Nat Ace M.D. KBDB 2014
3 Prov Ace M.D. KBDB 2014

1 Gien 696p
1 Sourdun 534p
1 Gien 459p
1 Orléans 211p (19 Prov 5.194p )
1 Mettet 87p
1 Gien 69p
2 Sourdun 176p
2 Melun 161p
3 Gien 389p
14 Marne 1.272p

Granddaughter “The 165” — Orig. Paul Huls
Superbreeder

(Ov)Grandfather “Boela” — “Nina”

1 Nat Ace Young KBDB 2018



1 Nat Ace Youth KBDB 2016

1 Olympic Ace Cat.A Belgium 2020
2 Nat Ace Speed old KBDB 2019

3 Olympic Ace Cat.A Belgium 2020
3 Nat Ace M.D. KBDB 2017

5 Nat Ace Speed old KBDB 2019

8 Nat Ace Speed Yis KBDB 2019
10 Nat Ace Speed old KBDB 2020
11 Nat Ace Speed old KBDB 2020



